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Name

Miroslav Nevim

Maro8 Augustin

Peter Klacansky
Eduard Kotrik

Roland Klokner
Vladimir Mrazik
Lenka Sulkova
Jozef Svinger

Milan Adamik
Ramona Kanbanjong

Matej Zeman
Marek Grebeci

FrantiSek Pokus
Dus8an Petrik
Jozef Kubica
Peter Spagek

Karol Panis

Ondrej Kurta
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Martin Danisko
Patrik Gazo
Jozef Macak
Michal Mucka
Miroslav Kobela
Kamil Budaj
Vladimir Puskac
Jozef Mrékava
Michal Oman
Csaba Varga
Zuzana Kloknerova
Zaneta Eleschova

Jozef Knap

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

Pirati 28

Pirati 16

Transformers 13

Falcon bowling team 26
SNIPERS 21

Falcon bowling team 21
Falcon bowling team 32
CHEMSTAR 28

Pirati 32

SNIPERS 30

Prespor - Divo¢aci 28
Sneguliaci 32

Prespor - Divo¢aci 33
SNIPERS 27

Sarfické sysle 32
Sneguliaci 30

Sarfické sysle 22
Prespor - Divo¢aci 30
Pirati 27

Prespor - Divo¢aci 14
Sneguliaci 31
SNIPERS 27
CHEMSTAR 33
Transformers 30
Sneguliaci 12

Sarfické sysle 27
CHEMSTAR 10

Pirati 2

Falcon bowling team 26
CHEMSTAR 34
Transformers 31
Transformers 31
Sarfické sysle 24

Pins Points
5438 22.0
2941  11.0
2340 105
4599 21.0
3685 155
3627 10.0
5389 29.0
4712 145
5380 22.0
5012 22.0
4661 17.0
5319 16.0
5436 18.0
4413 14.0
5188 12.0
4827 17.0
3498 12.0
4693 13.0
4115 13.0
2120 8.0
4668 10.5
4045 12.0
4937 11.0
4419 9.0
1762 4.0
3959 10.0
1424 3.0

277 1.0
3552 9.0
4544 9.0
4142 13.0
4095 8.0
2981 3.0

Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina Tuéniaci

average

194.2143
183.8125
180.0000
176.8846
175.4762
172.7143
168.4063
168.2857
168.1250
167.0667
166.4643
166.2188
164.7273
163.4444
162.1250
160.9000
159.0000
156.4333
152.4074
151.4286
150.5806
149.8148
149.6061
147.3000
146.8333
146.6296
142.4000
138.5000
136.6154
133.6471
133.6129
132.0968
124.2083
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